
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 23 July 2022

Y 4/5 287 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT LALA Dropping in grade LIT, 25/06/2022, R7, Y 5Y 7Y 3Y 4/1/2W. O'Neil 529616 8/7144

 2 SHACOBY BLAZE 2 Dropping in grade LIT, 25/06/2022, R7, Y 7Y 2Y 5Y 4/1/2T. Northey 495456 10/4142

 3 WINLOCK PETE Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R9, P 7P 6Y 6P 4/1/1R. Maitland 530713 6/5125

 4 MISS BRIGGS Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R7, Y 5Y 4P 1Y 4/1/1G. Parsons 527035 5/4121

 5 FORGOT TO ASK Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R11, P 6P 2Y 4P 4/1/1A. Provest 532225 6/5105

 6 LUNAR HALO Weighted points score RIS, 02/07/2022, R3, Y 6Y 1Y 7P 4/1/1J. Mcguiness 530225 4/388

 7 ATOM BOMB BABY 2 Last start winner LIT, 25/06/2022, R9, Y 1Y 6P 6P 5/3R. Maitland 540225 2/195

 8 ROCKIN' ROMEO Last start winner GBN, 17/05/2022, R11, Y 1Y 7Y 4Y 5/3R. Maitland 536439 2/185

 9 EVER HOPEFUL Last start placegetter LIT, 25/06/2022, R5, Y 3Y 4Y 2Y 5/1W. O'Neil 529880 4/3128

 10 MR. BOMBORA 2 Last start placegetter YNG, 09/07/2022, R4, Y 2Y 6P 1Y 5/4J. Hill 540556 1/0119

 11 CHIEF BRONIE 1 Dropping in grade GBN, 17/05/2022, R7, Y 6Y 5Y 5Y 5/1D. Mines 489954 5/472

 12 CLOUD BY DAY Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R2, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4N. Mastapha 547298 2/1196

 13 ELEGANT MISS Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R5, Y 7Y 7P 2P 5/2G. Parsons 528837 4/2128

 14 KEEPING SECRETS Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4A. King 543177 1/0123

 15 ELITE DANI Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4B. Berrier 537822 1/0120

 16 HARTLEY BEAU Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R4, Y 6Y 2Y 3Y 5/3W. O'Neil 530402 2/1116

 17 OUR SOOKY Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 2Y 5/3C. Rushworth 532778 3/2107

 18 LILA'S ANGEL Weighted points score RIS, 20/04/2022, R4, Y 7Y 1Y 2Y 5/4J. Glover 539554 1/098

 19 FAB BLONDE Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R3, Y 4Y 7Y 3Y 5/4J. Glover 524911 1/097

 20 SPEEDY MARINA Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R5, Y 6Y 3P 6P 5/1D. Lee 476661 3/294

 21 NICMAC PRINCE Weighted points score RIS, 09/07/2022, R9, Y 7Y 3Y 8P 5/1S. Thornton 532113 3/093

 22 VILLAINOUS GIRL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4W. King 537335 1/093

 23 SKAIKRU 2 Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R10, Y 4Y 4Y 7P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/086

 24 ZOLA BUD Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R11, P 8P 3P 8P 5/4R. Gold 532777 2/184

 25 THAT'S ALL OAKS Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R3, Y 5Y 7Y 1Y 5/4J. Chapman 544505 1/083

 26 KENSA LASS Weighted points score BAT, 18/07/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4P. Roach 547869 1/081

 27 IVANKA Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R6, P 6P 5Y 7P 5/4R. Gold 535162 1/072

 28 TUXEDO JACK Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R6, Y 5Y 6Y 7Y 5/1R. Gold 450790 12/1172

 29 ALMOST BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R11, P 8P 3Y 7P 5/4M. Greer 500618 2/167
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 23 July 2022

Y 4/5 287 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 MORAINE HALLIE Weighted points score RIS, 02/07/2022, R7, Y 8Y 5Y 7P 5/3J. Mcguiness 541509 3/266

 31 FIRE BY NIGHT Weighted points score RIS, 09/07/2022, R10, Y 6Y 5P 6Y 5/4N. Mastapha 547302 1/064
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 23 July 2022

Y 5 287 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ATOM BOMB BABY 2 Last start winner LIT, 25/06/2022, R9, Y 1Y 6P 6P 5/3R. Maitland 540225 2/195

 2 ROCKIN' ROMEO Last start winner GBN, 17/05/2022, R11, Y 1Y 7Y 4Y 5/3R. Maitland 536439 2/185

 3 EVER HOPEFUL Last start placegetter LIT, 25/06/2022, R5, Y 3Y 4Y 2Y 5/1W. O'Neil 529880 4/3128

 4 MR. BOMBORA 2 Last start placegetter YNG, 09/07/2022, R4, Y 2Y 6P 1Y 5/4J. Hill 540556 1/0119

 5 CHIEF BRONIE 1 Dropping in grade GBN, 17/05/2022, R7, Y 6Y 5Y 5Y 5/1D. Mines 489954 5/472

 6 CLOUD BY DAY Weighted points score GOS, 17/07/2022, R2, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4N. Mastapha 547298 2/1196

 7 ELEGANT MISS Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R5, Y 7Y 7P 2P 5/2G. Parsons 528837 4/2128

 8 KEEPING SECRETS Weighted points score BAT, 06/06/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4A. King 543177 1/0123

 9 ELITE DANI Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4B. Berrier 537822 1/0120

 10 HARTLEY BEAU Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R4, Y 6Y 2Y 3Y 5/3W. O'Neil 530402 2/1116

 11 OUR SOOKY Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 2Y 5/3C. Rushworth 532778 3/2107

 12 LILA'S ANGEL Weighted points score RIS, 20/04/2022, R4, Y 7Y 1Y 2Y 5/4J. Glover 539554 1/098

 13 FAB BLONDE Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R3, Y 4Y 7Y 3Y 5/4J. Glover 524911 1/097

 14 SPEEDY MARINA Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R5, Y 6Y 3P 6P 5/1D. Lee 476661 3/294

 15 NICMAC PRINCE Weighted points score RIS, 09/07/2022, R9, Y 7Y 3Y 8P 5/1S. Thornton 532113 3/093

 16 VILLAINOUS GIRL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4W. King 537335 1/093

 17 SKAIKRU 2 Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R10, Y 4Y 4Y 7P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/086

 18 ZOLA BUD Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R11, P 8P 3P 8P 5/4R. Gold 532777 2/184

 19 THAT'S ALL OAKS Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R3, Y 5Y 7Y 1Y 5/4J. Chapman 544505 1/083

 20 KENSA LASS Weighted points score BAT, 18/07/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4P. Roach 547869 1/081

 21 IVANKA Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R6, P 6P 5Y 7P 5/4R. Gold 535162 1/072

 22 TUXEDO JACK Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R6, Y 5Y 6Y 7Y 5/1R. Gold 450790 12/1172

 23 ALMOST BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R11, P 8P 3Y 7P 5/4M. Greer 500618 2/167

 24 MORAINE HALLIE Weighted points score RIS, 02/07/2022, R7, Y 8Y 5Y 7P 5/3J. Mcguiness 541509 3/266

 25 FIRE BY NIGHT Weighted points score RIS, 09/07/2022, R10, Y 6Y 5P 6Y 5/4N. Mastapha 547302 1/064
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 23 July 2022

Y FFA 287 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WISHING Last start winner LIT, 25/06/2022, R7, Y 1Y 5P 7P 1/2M. Clarke 534227 12/11185

 2 NICMAC MAGIC Last start placegetter LIT, 25/06/2022, R7, Y 2Y 7P 3P 1/2S. Thornton 532119 8/4141

 3 SHAKIRA SHACOBY 2 Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R7, Y 4Y 3Y 3Y 1/1T. Northey 495457 13/7182

 4 BLACK PANDA Last start winner LIT, 25/06/2022, R6, Y 1Y 4M 4M 3/1/2J. Maitland 499878 8/6141

 5 SAKURA SHACOBY 1 Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6Y 2Y 3/1/1T. Northey 495458 15/12194

 6 MIDNIGHT LALA Dropping in grade LIT, 25/06/2022, R7, Y 5Y 7Y 3Y 4/1/2W. O'Neil 529616 8/7144

 7 SHACOBY BLAZE 2 Dropping in grade LIT, 25/06/2022, R7, Y 7Y 2Y 5Y 4/1/2T. Northey 495456 10/4142

 8 WINLOCK PETE Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R9, P 7P 6Y 6P 4/1/1R. Maitland 530713 6/5125

 9 MISS BRIGGS Weighted points score YNG, 09/07/2022, R7, Y 5Y 4P 1Y 4/1/1G. Parsons 527035 5/4121

 10 FORGOT TO ASK Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R11, P 6P 2Y 4P 4/1/1A. Provest 532225 6/5105

 11 LUNAR HALO Weighted points score RIS, 02/07/2022, R3, Y 6Y 1Y 7P 4/1/1J. Mcguiness 530225 4/388
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 23 July 2022

Y MDN 287 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DYNAMIC SOUND Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 30/05/2022, R3, P

YNG, 21/05/2022, R1, Y

4Y 3P 2Y M/1M. Ellis 537644 0/0112

 2 SINISTER WAYS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 18/02/2022, R1, P 4Y 7Y 3P M/1J. Maitland 540227 0/070

 3 ALBURY ELLY First start M/1J. Keller 548229 0/00

 4 NICE AND LOUD First start M/1G. Tyrpenou 547830 0/00

 5 DRUNKEN BILLY Unrequired at last meeting LIT, 25/06/2022, R1, Y 6P 7P 7P M/1G. Townsend 544327 0/038

 6 MY CALL GALAH Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 26/06/2022, R1, P 6P M/1J. Keller 543530 0/042

 7 RED POCKET Weighted points score RIS, 16/07/2022, R3, Y 6Y 6Y 8Y M/1H. Rylands 536231 0/060

 8 SUPER VIOLET 1 Weighted points score BAT, 18/07/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 5Y M/1D. Mines 536801 0/058

 9 DARK ALLIANCE Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 7P M/1J. Maitland 536438 0/054

 10 DAISY'S LIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R1, P 6P 7P M/1G. Tyrpenou 547094 0/039

 11 PSYCHO SID Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R1, P 8P 7P M/1J. Rudd 547582 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 23 July 2022

Y 5 414 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KIND AND FANCY Last start winner LIT, 25/06/2022, R2, Y 1Y 4Y 6Y 5/4R. Board 546858 1/0105

 2 ATOM BOMB BABY 1 Last start winner LIT, 25/06/2022, R9, Y 1Y 6P 6P 5/3R. Maitland 540225 2/195

 3 HE'S GIFTED Last start placegetter LIT, 25/06/2022, R9, Y 3Y 7P 2P 5/4R. Maitland 534552 2/1145

 4 MR. BOMBORA 1 Last start placegetter YNG, 09/07/2022, R4, Y 2Y 6P 1Y 5/4J. Hill 540556 1/0119

 5 CLASSY NUGGET Last start placegetter YNG, 09/07/2022, R3, Y 2Y 6P 5P 5/3J. Hill 538338 2/1101

 6 HE'S A CHARMER Last start placegetter LIT, 25/06/2022, R10, Y 2Y 2Y 8Y 5/4R. Board 546859 1/092

 7 CHIEF BRONIE 2 Dropping in grade GBN, 17/05/2022, R7, Y 6Y 5Y 5Y 5/1D. Mines 489954 5/472

 8 MINIMUM WAGE Weighted points score RIC, 10/07/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4S. Thornton 539888 1/0163

 9 ALWAYS ELEGANT 2 Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4R. Board 546855 1/0153

 10 MR. BOURBON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 1Y 5/3J. Hill 540554 2/1129

 11 LITTLE LOKI Weighted points score RIC, 13/07/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 5Y 5/4R. Thomas 533634 1/0105

 12 DRUNKEN LYNETTE Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4G. Townsend 535329 1/094

 13 VILLAINOUS GIRL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4W. King 537335 1/093

 14 SKAIKRU 1 Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R10, Y 4Y 4Y 7P 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/086

 15 CORN POP Weighted points score RIS, 09/07/2022, R9, Y 8Y 5Y 7Y 5/4R. Gold 532776 1/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 23 July 2022

Y 1 414 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHAKIRA SHACOBY 1 Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R7, Y 4Y 3Y 3Y 1/1T. Northey 495457 13/7182
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 23 July 2022

Y 3 414 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAKURA SHACOBY 2 Weighted points score LIT, 25/06/2022, R7, Y 6Y 6Y 2Y 3/1/1T. Northey 495458 15/12194

 2 ZARMAY Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R9, P 7P 8C 3P 3/1/2P. Barnes 530605 6/0156

 3 CAN SHE HURDLE Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R12, P 4P 7P 4C 3/1/2P. Barnes 530601 6/0142
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 23 July 2022

Y 4 414 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIG ZAG BANJO 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 13/07/2022, R10, P 1P 7P 2Y 4/1/2M. Clarke 531396 8/5144

 2 SHACOBY BLAZE 1 Dropping in grade LIT, 25/06/2022, R7, Y 7Y 2Y 5Y 4/1/2T. Northey 495456 10/4142

 3 PROUD AUSSIE Weighted points score BAT, 25/04/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 1Y 4/1/2D. Northey 535087 7/3217
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 23 July 2022

Y M 414 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALBURY LANA First start M/1J. Keller 548230 0/00

 2 SUPER VIOLET 2 Weighted points score BAT, 18/07/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 5Y M/1D. Mines 536801 0/058

 3 DRUNKEN RUBY Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 6Y M/1G. Townsend 535331 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 23 July 2022

Y 3 506 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIG ZAG BANJO 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 13/07/2022, R10, P 1P 7P 2Y 3/1/2M. Clarke 531396 8/2144
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIT Saturday, 23 July 2022

Y 5 506 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALWAYS ELEGANT 1 Weighted points score BAT, 04/07/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4R. Board 546855 1/0153

 2 MR. BOURBON 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/06/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 1Y 5/4J. Hill 540554 2/0129

 3 FREE ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 11/07/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 8C 5/3P. Roach 529539 4/2108
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